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HALE TWP                        Hardin County, Ohio                          17-980001.0001 INVALID
ELGIN SD                        00160 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2025

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 HALE TWP TRUSTEES            ROAD BENEFITS FOR SA                              
                                                                     
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

2025
500

0
0

47.78
Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

2024 HALE TWP TRUSTEES            

47.78
2024
500

46.34

2023 HALE TWP TRUSTEES            

47.41
2023
500

35.80

2022 HALE TWP TRUSTEES            

49.56
2022
500

32.80Sp-Asmnt

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2021 0 0 0 0.00
2020 0 0 0 0.00

p r o j e c t                                                    ben acres    / %   factor  
165 FAUCETT - SCIOTO                   XA/2025
295 HINTON #1047                       XA/2025
312 KASLER JOINT #1064 - SCIOTO        XA/2025

                                                                                                     17-980001.0001-v082020R


